
AFBC Elite Men and Women Boxing Championships -
YAOUNDE 2023

2.8.2023 16:20

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-08-02 13:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 6

Seed

1 85 13:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 63-66KG WELTER BEL AHBIB OUMAYMA

ASIKO FRIZA ANYANGO

RED

BLUE

MAR

KEN

WP 5:0

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

UZB

RSA

NGR

BIH

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

JOSEPH OSEWA

POLETAN TINA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

2 86 13:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 63-66KG WELTER PETER KATE ISIM

NAKALEMA EMILY

RED

BLUE

NGR

UGA

WP 2:5(BR0:2)

Referee JOR ABUHAMMAD RAWHI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

EGY

CMR

FRA

MAR

BASWA BWANGA ..CLARAI ..

KHALED EISH

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

JOHANNY MADEN

BACHIR ABBAR

25:30

29:28

28:26

28:29

28:29

BLUE

3 87 13:31:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MOMBEY FRANCK STEVIE

BAKANA KOMBO

RED

BLUE

GAB

CGO

WP 5:0

Referee EGY MOHSEN ELSAYED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

JOR

RSA

CMR

UZB

BOUHLEL SARA

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

DEYZEL MARIA

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

4 88 13:46:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM ABDALLAH ABDALLAH MOHAMED

SOW PAPE MAMADOU

RED

BLUE

TAN

SEN

WO R1 3:00

Referee CMR MIBE DJONGI CHRISTOPHE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GAB

RSA

NGR

EGY

COD

MBADINGA MOULOUNGUI ....

DEYZEL MARIA

JOSEPH OSEWA

KHALED EISH

BASWA BWANGA ..CLARAI ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

5 89 14:01:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM NARCISSE MEVOAH MELONO

AZOUI IMAD

RED

BLUE

CMR

MAR

WP 1:4

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

NGR

UZB

FRA

ZAM

TSHINGALA MAKILA ..BONI ..

IYABODE ADENULE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

JOHANNY MADEN

KABWE DARIUS

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE

6 90 14:16:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM HASSAN SHAFFI BAKARI

KOYANZILI NAMBI

RED

BLUE

KEN

COD

WP 5:2(BR2:0)

Referee ALG ROUABEH NABIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

BIH

RSA

GAB

TUN

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

POLETAN TINA

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GU ....

BOUHLEL SARA

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED
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7 91 14:31:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER BILONGO MASSALA NELTHY WANT

SAMGHOULI SOULAIMANE

RED

BLUE

CGO

MAR

WP 2:5(BR0:2)

Referee FRA JOHANNY MADEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

RSA

SRB

BOT

UZB

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

DEYZEL MARIA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

GAREBONE KABO

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE

8 92 14:46:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER SIGAUQUE ARMANDO ..RUGOBER ..

DYEYI AMZOLELE

RED

BLUE

MOZ

RSA

WP 3:0

Referee JOR ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

COD

CMR

EGY

NGR

POLETAN TINA

BASWA BWANGA ..CLARAI ..

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

IYABODE ADENULE

29:24

28:28

28:28

29:26

29:27

RED

9 93 15:01:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER MUJINGA MATUMONA FRAZIER

ALKOUM AHMED

RED

BLUE

COD

LBA

KO R1 2:21

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

SEN

CMR

FRA

RSA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

NDOUR ELHADJI MALICK

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

JOHANNY MADEN

MOKOENA PLAATJIE ..GER ..

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED

10 94 15:16:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER OMOLE DOLAPO

WAIRIMU SAMUEL NJAU

RED

BLUE

NGR

KEN

KO R2 0:23

Referee ALG TOUMI MAHFOUD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

RSA

UZB

MAR

GAB

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

JANSEN WILLEM

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

BACHIR ABBAR

MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GU ....

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

11 95 15:31:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER UKASHA MATOVU

DIOP CHEIKH TIDIANE

RED

BLUE

UGA

SEN

WP 4:0

Referee EGY
ABDELSALAM MOHAMED
KAMAL

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

COD

TUN

GAB

FRA

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

TSHINGALA MAKILA ..BONI ..

DARRAGI MOHAMED

MBADINGA MOULOUNGUI ....

JOHANNY MADEN

29:27

30:26

29:27

30:26

28:28

RED

12 96 15:46:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER ZENGALA MALENGA BONIFACE

TOUSSA GHOLAM

RED

BLUE

COD

MAR

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

SRB

GAB

NGR

CMR

JOHANNY MADEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MBADINGA MOULOUNGUI ....

JOSEPH OSEWA

ONAMBELE JEAN ..BERNA ..

29:28

28:29

27:30

30:27

29:28

RED
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13 97 16:01:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER IRAKOZE RALLY

JEAN JUNIOR MESSI ELIME

RED

BLUE

BDI

CMR

KO R2 1:13

Referee TUN DARRAGI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

EGY

NGR

COD

TUN

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

IYABODE ADENULE

FANA KAPENDA ..PROSP? ..

BOUHLEL SARA

8:10

8:10

9:9

8:10

8:10

BLUE

14 98 16:16:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER MARIME BERNARDO DELFINA

ROUAMBA OUMAROU

RED

BLUE

MOZ

BUR

RSC R3 1:26

Referee MAR BACHIR ABBAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

SEN

GAB

EGY

COD

POLETAN TINA

NDOUR ELHADJI MALICK

MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GU ....

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

TSHINGALA MAKILA ..BONI ..

19:15

19:15

19:15

19:15

19:16

RED
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Session 7

Seed

1 99 18:01:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY IKIA SYLVAIN STYVE

MTINTELWA SINOVUYO

RED

BLUE

CGO

RSA

RSC R2 0:33

Referee NGR ADEDAYO AGBANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

NGR

UZB

GAB

ALG

TUN

IYABODE ADENULE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GU ....

ROUABEH NABIL

DARRAGI MOHAMED

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE

2 100 18:16:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY MACHARIA DAVID KARANJA

MOUSSA SAHABI GADA

RED

BLUE

KEN

NIG

WP 5:0

Referee RSA
VUMAZONKE MAZIZANDILE
GIDEON

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

COD

CMR

TUN

MAR

MOHSEN ELSAYED

FANA KAPENDA ..PROSP? ..

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

BOUHLEL SARA

BACHIR ABBAR

29:26

29:27

29:26

29:27

29:25

RED

3 101 18:31:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY ISSOUHOU MOUHAMAN

MOZIANE MOHAMMED-ELAMIN

RED

BLUE

CMR

ALG

WP 5:0

Referee NGR OMOROH REBECCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

BIH

NGR

FRA

SEY

TSHINGALA MAKILA ..BONI ..

POLETAN TINA

JOSEPH OSEWA

JOHANNY MADEN

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

30:27

29:28

29:27

30:27

30:27

RED

4 102 18:46:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY KOLONGO BAKORA GLOIRE

MORTAJI SAID

RED

BLUE

COD

MAR

WP 1:4

Referee UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

GAB

NGR

RSA

FRA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MBADINGA MOULOUNGUI ....

ADESO TURNER

JANSEN WILLEM

JOHANNY MADEN

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE

5 103 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT NABA OUSMANE

SSALI AMIRI WASSWA

RED

BLUE

BUR

UGA

WP 1:4

Referee TUN DARRAGI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

BIH

NGR

EGY

CMR

FANA KAPENDA ..PROSP? ..

POLETAN TINA

IYABODE ADENULE

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

NTI JOSEPH MARIE

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18

BLUE

6 104 19:16:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT RADJAY MOHAMED YOUSSOUF

KITANGILA MWEBA IDRISS

RED

BLUE

COM

COD

RSC R1 0:26

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

UZB

NGR

MAR

ALG

MOHSEN ELSAYED

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

JOSEPH OSEWA

BACHIR ABBAR

ROUABEH NABIL

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

Printed: 2.8.2023 21:12

1 / 2



AFBC Elite Men and Women Boxing Championships -
YAOUNDE 2023

2.8.2023 21:12

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-08-02 18:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 7
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7 105 19:31:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT AYARI SAIEFEDDINE

DIOP SERIGNE ABDOU MBACKÃ�

RED

BLUE

TUN

SEN

WP 5:0

Referee UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CMR

FRA

ALG

COD

BIH

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

JOHANNY MADEN

TOUMI MAHFOUD

BASWA BWANGA ..CLARAI ..

POLETAN TINA

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

8 106 19:46:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT ALAIN CHRISTIAN SANGUE

SOGCWAYI SANELE

RED

BLUE

CMR

RSA

WP 1:4

Referee EGY
ABDELSALAM MOHAMED
KAMAL

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

MAR

UGA

SRB

JOR

TSHINGALA MAKILA ..BONI ..

BACHIR ABBAR

MUGAGA MOSES

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

ALKASBEH MOHAMMAD

30:27

27:29

27:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE

9 107 20:01:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER JUGURTHA AIT BEKA

MBAYA MULUMBA

RED

BLUE

ALG

COD

WP 5:2(BR2:0)

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RSA

SEY

UZB

NGR

FRA

VUMAZONKE MAZIZANDIL ....

FIGARO JOHN PATRICK

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

IYABODE ADENULE

JOHANNY MADEN

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

10 108 20:16:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER MASAMBA JOHN PAUL

NADIR ABDELHAQ

RED

BLUE

RSA

MAR

WP 0:5

Referee FRA JOHANNY MADEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

CMR

COD

BOT

UZB

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

TCHEMTCHUA JEAN ..PIER ..

KAZADI HUNGA ..THEODO ..

GAREBONE KABO

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE

11 109 20:31:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER DIALLO BABARI

COLIN LOUIS RICHARNO

RED

BLUE

MLI

MRI

WP 1:4

Referee MAR BACHIR ABBAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COD

GAB

EGY

CMR

TUN

BASWA BWANGA ..CLARAI ..

MIHINDOU MIHINDOU GU ....

ABDELSALAM MOHAMED ....

MIBE DJONGI ..CHRISTOPH..

BOUHLEL SARA

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE

12 110 20:46:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER IGE RIDWAN

MALONGA DZALAMOU DIVAL ..FOR ..

RED

BLUE

NGR

CGO

WO R1 3:00

Referee TUN DARRAGI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

FRA

GAB

BIH

JOR

KHALED EISH

JOHANNY MADEN

BOUASSA JEAN AIME

POLETAN TINA

ABUHAMMAD RAWHI

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE
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